
1. SSV Großenhausen 1684
Kreß, Volker 555
Seyler, Mirko 552
Trippel, Stephan 577

2. SV Falke Dasbach 1680
Block, Jens 556
Bommersheim, Jörg 558
Litterscheid, Heiko 566

3. SV Kriftel 3 1679
Lauter, Ralf 553
Weck, Victor 570
Sauter, Robin 556

4. SSV Sontra 58 1 1668
Hollstein, Christian 560
Schäfer, Vitali 550
Opper, Rene 558

5. SV Kriftel 2 1662
Borgmann, Oliver 547
Heinen, Dirk 564
Jourdan, Lucas 551

6. Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 1658
Goetz, Matthias 535
Simon, Holger 554
van der Burg, Thomas 569

7. SG Butzbach 1649
Döpfer, Thomas 540
Frank, Matthias 571
Meißner, Ralf 538

8. SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 1616
Weck, Oliver 513
König, Robert 549
Pfütze, Robert 554

9. SV Sulzbach 1 1613
Dudde, Carsten 553
Kuttler, Lukas 536
Schuhmann,  Achim 524

10. SV Falke Dasbach 1592
Gemeinder, Jörg 546
Modrzejewski, Jakub 520
Opitz, Rainer 526

11. Fürther SV 1078
Lahann, Gareth 0
Müller, Bernd 551
Schröder, Patrick-Andre 527

12. SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 798
Holetzeck, Conrad 261
Nemeth, Axel 0
Yilmazer, Atilla 537

13. Sps Geisenheim 539
Frank, Thomas 0
Krischke, Thomas 0
Zell, Ansgar 539
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AK. SV Kriftel 1 1721
Geis, Oliver 561
Sauter, Aaron 582
Reitz, Christian 578

Einzelwertung

1. Sauter, Aaron SV Kriftel 1 582
2. Trippel, Stephan SSV Großenhausen 577
3. Kuckuck, Marko SC Windecken 571
4. Frank, Matthias SG Butzbach 571
5. van der Burg, Thomas Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 569
6. Litterscheid, Heiko SV Falke Dasbach 566
7. Rauer, Timm SV Hüttenberg 564
8. Heinen, Dirk SV Kriftel 2 564
9. Abt, Günther SV Reinheim 562

10. Geis, Oliver SV Kriftel 1 561
11. Wolf, Jonatan St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 561
12. Bense, Holger SV Oberzell 561
13. Bender, Ralf SSPV Pfungstadt 561
14. Hollstein, Christian SSV Sontra 58 1 560
15. Di Giorgio, Giuseppe PSG Gross Gerau 558
16. Opper, Rene SSV Sontra 58 1 558
17. Bommersheim, Jörg SV Falke Dasbach 558
18. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus  Dutenhofen 557
19. Wolf, Uwe SV Neudorf 557
20. Block, Jens SV Falke Dasbach 556
21. Sauter, Robin SV Kriftel 3 556
22. Kreß, Volker SSV Großenhausen 555
23. Simon, Holger Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 554
24. Pfütze, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 554
25. Niebergall, Michael Taunussteiner SC 554
26. Kopp, Michael SV Kiedrich 554
27. Wolf, Alexander St.Hub. Mengerskirchen 554
28. Lauter, Ralf SV Kriftel 3 553
29. Dudde, Carsten SV Sulzbach 1 553
30. Schmitt, Matthias SG Kirschhausen 553
31. Seyler, Mirko SSV Großenhausen 552
32. Koch, Alexander SC Sandershausen 552
33. Bernhardt, Andreas SV Marköbel 552
34. Müller, Bernd Fürther SV 551
35. Gloser, Andreas SG Oberst Schiel 551
36. Schäfer, Vitali SSV Sontra 58 1 550
37. König, Robert SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 549
38. Broj, Felix PSS Darmstadt 547
39. Borgmann, Oliver SV Kriftel 2 547
40. Germann, Edwin SV Okarben 546
41. Lukaszczyk, René SPSV Berndorf 542
42. Guenther, Armin Dr. SGes Friedrichsdorf 1 541
43. Obszanski, Ralph SV Asbach 541
44. Döpfer, Thomas SG Butzbach 540
45. Schramm, Oliver SV Neuenhain 540
46. Baier, Thomas SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 539
47. Daab, Christoph SV Lengfeld/Odw. 539
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48. Ursch, Thomas SG Herolz 539
49. Zell, Ansgar Sps Geisenheim 539
50. Meißner, Ralf SG Butzbach 538
51. Yilmazer, Atilla SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 537
52. Kuttler, Lukas SV Sulzbach 1 536
53. Rühl, Thorsten SV Lorsch 536
54. Goetz, Matthias Spsg Tell Raunheim 1 535
55. Schäfer, Ortwin SC Seenbachtal 533
56. Fink, Matthias SV Falken-Gesäß 533
57. Veidt, Patrick SV Winden 529
58. Schröder, Patrick-Andre Fürther SV 527
59. Peter, Christoph SV St. Hub. Klein-Welzheim 526
60. Opitz, Rainer SV Falke Dasbach 526
61. Hoffmann, Michael PSG Darmstadt 525
62. Schultz, Mark-Oliver SV Bad Vilbel 525
63. Michel, Dirk PSV GW Wiesbaden 525
64. Schuhmann,  Achim SV Sulzbach 1 524
65. Paul, Torsten SV Niederaula 522
66. Friedrich, Heiko TGS Walldorf 2 519
67. Edel, Matthias SV Bad Orb 518
68. Harfmann, Jens SV Merlau 515
69. Weck, Oliver SG Tell Dietzenbach 1 513
70. Kaiser, Markus SV Wetter 1 512
71. Miletic, Jelenko SV Kiedrich 511
72. Schmidt, Björn SV Hüttenberg 495
73. Holetzeck, Conrad SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 261
na. Dönmez, Berkant SGes Steinbach 1 0
na. Frank, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 0
na. Krischke, Thomas Sps Geisenheim 0
na. Lahann, Gareth Fürther SV 0
na. Lapp, Markus ASV Astheim 0
na. Lotz, Sebastian SV Verna Allendorf 0
na. Nemeth, Axel SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 0
na. Rulischek, Kai SV Hettenhausen 0
na. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 0
na. Schärf, Michael SV Dornburg-Thalheim 0
na. Serba, Michael SG Griesheim 0
na. Stateczny, Christian SG Langen 0
na. Steup, Mario SV Herbornseelbach 0
AK. Reitz, Christian SV Kriftel 1 578
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